
2005 U.S. Open Swimming Championships
AUBURN, AL

Event 11 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:09.42 United States 3 DEC 1985USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Auburn University Swim Team AAU-SE  8:22.051. 2 5
MCCAWLEY Margo 86    29.52  1:01.96  1:35.19  2:07.81  2:07.81
KOLUKANOVA Jana 81    29.46  1:01.85  1:34.85  2:06.71  4:14.52
PEIRSOL Hayley 85    29.96  1:01.66  1:33.97  2:05.88  6:20.40
KUKORS Emily 85    28.34    58.65  1:30.12  2:01.65  8:22.05

University Of Florida A UF-FL  8:30.912.     8.862 4
PIKE Natalie 85    29.53  1:01.52  1:33.98  2:06.93  2:06.93
SMITH Kelsy 87    30.26  1:02.62  1:34.82  2:06.63  4:13.56
BERNHARDT Vipa 82    29.61  1:01.65  1:35.18  2:08.80  6:22.36
HUFF Amanda 83    29.34  1:02.07  1:35.35  2:08.55  8:30.91

Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL  8:32.543.    10.492 3
SYKES Sarah 88    29.92  1:01.71  1:34.17  2:06.15  2:06.15
CASEY Kathryn 89    29.84  1:02.20  1:35.42  2:07.77  4:13.92
GEARY Caitlin 89    28.90  1:01.25  1:34.93  2:06.48  6:20.40
EPLEY Rebekah 88    28.73  1:02.21  1:37.09  2:12.14  8:32.54

Auburn University Swim Team BAU-SE  8:32.804.    10.752 6
HASTRUP Kristen 86    29.24  1:00.49  1:33.38  2:06.12  2:06.12
DUERK Lauren 84    30.58  1:03.46  1:35.86  2:08.61  4:14.73
LECLAIR Laura 87    30.73  1:03.23  1:36.75  2:10.28  6:25.01
EWING Emile 87    29.09  1:01.42  1:34.63  2:07.79  8:32.80

University Of Alabama A UA-SE  8:34.415.    12.361 4
VON DERHYDE Vanessa 86    28.99  1:00.64  1:33.52  2:07.55  2:07.55
BASSINO Melina 82    29.74  1:02.10  1:34.30  2:06.85  4:14.40
JOHNSON Stephanie 86    29.79  1:03.67  1:38.90  2:13.81  6:28.21
MILUSKA Hanna 84    28.59  1:00.03  1:33.18  2:06.20  8:34.41

Cougar Swimming A WSU-IE  8:36.166.    14.111 5
CHANGSTROM Kayli 85    30.58  1:03.06  1:36.19  2:08.84  2:08.84
DAUGVILAITE Lina 85    28.97  1:01.25  1:34.29  2:07.46  4:16.30
MCCLEAVE Erin 84    29.77  1:02.63  1:36.27  2:08.54  6:24.84
BERISH Danielle 85    29.64  1:02.95  1:37.58  2:11.32  8:36.16

Curl-Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV  8:40.737.    18.682 1
SWINLEY Leslie 87    31.30  1:04.54  1:37.73  2:11.06  2:11.06
CHRISTENSEN Mei 88    30.54  1:04.61  1:39.09  2:12.63  4:23.69
LAW Colleen 88    29.45  1:01.51  1:35.20  2:09.32  6:33.01
KEMP Elizabeth 88    29.12  1:01.79  1:34.78  2:07.72  8:40.73

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  8:46.388.    24.331 6
LANDINO Alyssa 89    30.34  1:03.25  1:36.82  2:10.48  2:10.48
MONROE Meredith 88    30.18  1:03.43  1:37.14  2:10.19  4:20.67
GRUBB Meredith 87    30.84  1:04.97  1:39.93  2:13.44  6:34.11
BARNETT Caroline 88    29.91  1:03.08  1:37.88  2:12.27  8:46.38

Clearwater Aquatic Team A CAT-FL  8:53.489.    31.432 7
WILLSEY Jana 89    30.64  1:03.82  1:37.59  2:11.29  2:11.29
MACKENZIE Nicola 87    31.64  1:06.31  1:41.51  2:16.12  4:27.41
SCHMIDT Paige 90    30.88  1:04.54  1:40.26  2:15.36  6:42.77
GUYLER Jennifer 88    30.21  1:03.45  1:37.58  2:10.71  8:53.48
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Cougar Aquatic Team A CAT-NJ  8:59.9610.    37.912 8
LAY Cristina 88    30.68  1:04.71  1:40.53  2:16.12  2:16.12
ENGLISH Lauren 89    29.57  1:03.35  1:37.98  2:11.33  4:27.45
MENDIETA Catalina 89    29.72  1:04.42  1:40.80  2:16.51  6:43.96
MILLEY Diana 89    30.44  1:04.65  1:40.09  2:16.00  8:59.96

University Of Connecticut A UCONCT  9:02.9211.    40.871 3
KEARNS Sarah 85    30.96  1:04.49  1:38.72  2:12.78  2:12.78
KAREL Emily 86    30.01  1:03.00  1:37.54  2:12.00  4:24.78
SMITH Ryan 84    30.80  1:05.82  1:41.78  2:18.10  6:42.88
DEVINNEY Katie 86    31.91  1:07.82  1:44.40  2:20.04  9:02.92

Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA   DSQ2 2
GABERT Stephanie 89
KRUSZEWSKI Karissa 90
SHUE Alexandra 88
STACHOWSKI Alyssa 89
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